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PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE CALL ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 
PROJECT NAME: TARGET MARKET RFP FOR FIREFIGHTER/EMT EXAM RECRUITING CAMPAIGN 
SPECIFICATION No.  1214181 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Friday, MAY 7, 2021 at 11:00 am 
CONFERENCE CALL PHONE NUMBER: 712-770-5505 Code 650-260 
USER DEPARTMENT:  Department of Human Resources and Fire Department 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   Milton E. Leblanc 312-744-7971 or milton.leblanc@cityofchicago.org 
PROPOSAL DUE DATE:   JUNE 4, 2021 

 

 

Name 

 

Company 

 

Address/Email Telephone 

Brian Berg MKCommunications                     350 W. Hubbard Street/Suite 200 

                             Chicago, IL 60654 

                            Brian@mkcpr.com 

312-822-0505 

Suzanne Griffith Vega Partners 159 N. Sangamon 

Chicago, IL 60607 

Suzanne@vega-partners.com 

312-625-6155 

Jennifer Paoleti Consolidated Printing Jennifer@consolidatedprinting.net 773-631-2800 

Kimberly Rudd Rudd Resources                     8530 S. Racine Ave 

                    Chicago, IL 60620-3323      

                   Kim@ruddresources.net 

773-213-6325 

Mekeda Johnson Brooks MJ Design and 

Company 

mekeda@mjdesign.biz 773-339-6001 

Christina Miller Seven Outsource christina@sevenoutsource.com 315-308-7852 

Michael Powell The Syber Group mpowell@thesybergroup.com  

Miriam Huss Axxum Consulting mhuss@axxumconsulting.com 312-841-2182 

Glenn Harris Audacy/Chicago 180 North Stetson/Suite 1000 

Chicago, IL 60601 

Glenn.Harris@audacy.com 

312-953-8851 

Deborah Olivia Farmer Brown Farmer Media 

Group, Inc 

deborah@brownfarmermedia.com 773-310-7701 
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Cristina Vera Vera Creative, Inc 1400 N. Halstead 

Chicago, IL 60642 

cvera@veracreative.com 

312-342-2280 

Marquis Miller  Office of the Mayor 121 N. LaSalle Street 

Chicago, IL 60602 

Marquie.miller@cityofchicago.org 

312-744-5495 

Kathleen Doyle Dean Department of Human 

Resources 

121 N. LaSalle Street/Room 1100 

Chicago, IL 60602 

Kathleen.Doyle@cityofchicago.org 

312-744-9073 

Antwea Redic Department of Human 

Resources 

121 N. LaSalle Street/Room 1100 

Chicago, IL 60602 

Antwea.redic@cityofchicago.org 

312-744-8471 

Milton E. Leblanc  Department of 

Procurement Services 

121 N. LaSalle Street/Room 806 

Chicago, IL 60602 

Milton.leblanc@cityofchicago.org 

312-744-7971 
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